+SPA PIEL~

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Classic 2 hours
Mix 2.5 hour
Volume 3 hours
Mega Volume 3 hours
FILLS

Classic 60 mins
Mix & Volume 75 mins
Mega Volume 90 mins
BODY TREATMENT

Swedish Massage 60/90 mins
Deep Tissue Massage 60/90 mins
Customized Massage 60/90 mins
Prenatal Massage 90 mins
Hot Stone Massage 90 mins
Back Facial 45 mins
Body Wrap 45 mins
Cellulite treatment+body wrap 60 mins
ADD-ON

CBD Body Oil + Body Lotion
Eminence Foot Scrub

Cupping

PERMANENT MAKE-UP

Lip Blush (2 Sessions)

Microblading (2 Sessions)

Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)

Microblading with Ombre Shading (2 Sessions)
Annual touch-up (2 Sessions)

WAXING + SUGARING
Chin/Lip/Nose/Ears/Toes
Brows

Underarm

Bikini

Chest

Arms

Back

Legs

BROW + ENHANCEMENT

Lash Lift

Lash Lift + Tint

Brow Tint + Shaping

Brow Lamination + shaping

Brow Lamination + Tint + Shaping

Prepay for any 3 of the same service save 10%
Prepay for any 6 of the same service save 15%

$205
$235
$265
$299

$110
$125
$145

$95/125
$110/140
110/140
$135
$145
$145
$145
$215

$25
$25
$45

$500
$500
$500
$550
$300

$10
$20
$20
$45
$45
$55
$65
$65

$75
$105
$75
$95
$105

HYDRAFACIAL

Signature 30 mins
Deluxe 45 mins
Platinum 60 mins
Add-On

Extra Peel Layer/Pass
HydraFacial Décolleté, Hands or Neck,
PERKS Lip or Eye Treatment

EMINENCE FACIAL

Express Facial 30 mins
Signature Facial 60 mins
Luxury Facial w/dermaplane 90 mins

SKIN RESURFACING

Microdermabrasion 30/60 mins
Dermatude 30/60 mins
Pumpkin 30 mins
Jessner/Modified Jessner/TCA (2-3 Layer/Passes)
The Perfect Peel 30 Mins

Extra Peel Layer/Pass

FACIAL ADD-ON

CBD Serum + Moisturizer
LED Light Therapy
Dermaplane
Micro-Current

SPA PACKAGES

Build your own customized spa package 2/2.5 hours
Express Facial 30 mins

Signature Facial 60 mins

Customized Massage 60 mins

Customized Massage 90 mins

MEMBERSHIPS

$199
$250
$299

$50
$50
$50

$85
$125
$165

$115/145
$199/250
$95

$195
$250

$50

$25
$25
$25
$25

$199/250

A saving of over 15%. Monthly electronic funds transfer required,
services do not roll over, and there is no long-term commitment

required.

EYELASH MEMBERSHIP

Two eyelash extension touch-ups

Any spa service priced under $125

Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.

FACIAL MEMBERSHIP

One Signature HydraFacial

One Eminence Signature Facial or Customized Massage
Plus 10% off retail products and additional service
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$250

$265



