

PIEL

EYELASH EXTENSIONS			<u>HYDRAFACIAL</u>		
Classic	2 hours	\$205	Signature	30 mins	\$199
Mix	2.5 hour	\$235	Deluxe	45 mins	\$250
Volume	3 hours	\$265	Platinum	60 mins	\$299
Mega Volume	3 hours	\$299			
			<u>Add-On</u>		
<u>FILLS</u>			Extra Peel Layer/Pass		\$50
Classic	60 mins	\$110	HydraFacial Décolleté, Hands or Neck,		\$50
Mix & Volume	75 mins	\$125	PERKS Lip or Eye Treatment		\$50
Mega Volume	90 mins	\$145			
			EMINENCE FACIAL		
BODY TREATMENT			Express Facial	30 mins	\$85
			Signature Facial	60 mins	\$125
Swedish Massage	60/90 mins	\$95/125	Luxury Facial w/dermaplane	90 mins	\$165
Deep Tissue Massage	60/90 mins	\$110/140			
Customized Massage	60/90 mins	110/140			
Prenatal Massage	90 mins	\$135	SKIN RESURFACING		
Hot Stone Massage	90 mins	\$145	Microdermabrasion	30/60 mins	\$115/145
Back Facial	45 mins	\$145	Dermatude	30/60 mins	\$199/250
Body Wrap	45 mins	\$145	Pumpkin	30 mins	\$95
Cellulite treatment+body wrap	60 mins	\$215	Jessner/Modified Jessner/TCA (2-3 L	_ayer/Passes)	\$195
, ,			The Perfect Peel 30 Mins		\$250
ADD-ON			Extra Peel Layer/Pass		\$50
CBD Body Oil + Body Lotion \$25			,		
Eminence Foot Scrub		\$25	FACIAL ADD-ON		
Cupping		\$45	CBD Serum + Moisturizer	CBD Serum + Moisturizer \$25	
•			LED Light Therapy		\$25
PERMANENT MAKE-UP			Dermaplane		\$25
Lip Blush (2 Sessions)		\$500	Micro-Current		\$25
Microblading (2 Sessions)		\$500			
		\$500	SPA PACKAGES		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$550			\$199/250
Annual touch-up (2 Sessions)		\$300	Express Facial 30 mir	_	
· · · · ·			Signature Facial 60 mir	าร	
WAXING + SUGARING			Customized Massage 60 mir	าร	
Chin/Lip/Nose/Ears/Toes		\$10	Customized Massage 90 mir	าร	
·		\$20	•		
Underarm		\$20	MEMBERSHIPS		
Bikini		\$45	A saving of over 15%. Monthly electronic funds transfer required,		
Chest		\$45	services do not roll over, and there is no long-term commitment		
Arms		\$55	required.		
Back		\$65	·		
Legs		\$ 6 5	EYELASH MEMBERSHIP \$250		\$250
			Two eyelash extension touch-ups		
BROW + ENHANCEMENT			Any spa service priced under \$125		
Lash Lift		\$75	Plus 10% off retail products and additional services.		
Lash Lift + Tint		\$105			
		\$75	FACIAL MEMBERSHIP \$265		\$265
Brow Lamination + shaping		\$95	One Signature HydraFacial		
Brow Lamination + Tint + Shaping		\$105	One Eminence Signature Facial or Customized Massage		
5.5% Lammacion - Time - Shaping		φτΟΟ	Plus 10% off retail products and additional service		

Prepay for any 3 of the same service save 10% Prepay for any 6 of the same service save 15%

> 8291 LA MESA BLVD, LA MESA, CA 91941 | 619.303.1946 WWW.SPAPIEL.COM | INFO@SPAPIEL.COM | @SPAPIEL rev 8.22

